
25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Lec_Online_Live, 12:00PM-02:
00PM, 08/09/2025

Room: Online

M
on

da
y

08
/0

9/
20

25

Lec_Campus, 09:00AM-11:00AM,
09/09/2025

Room: W622

Sem_Campus, 11:00AM-01:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: T1

Tut_Campus, 01:00PM-03:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: M142

Tut_Campus, 01:00PM-03:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: M401_Classroom

Tut_Campus, 01:00PM-03:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: W308

T
ue

sd
ay

09
/0

9/
20

25
W

ed
10

/0
9/

20
25

Tut_
Campu
s, 09:
00AM-
09:
30AM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Student Clinic Rotation, 09:30AM-
11:30AM, 11/09/2025

Room: A340_ISC Ward 4

Student Clinic Rotation, 09:30AM-
11:30AM, 11/09/2025

Room: A358_ISC Ward 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 11:
30AM-
12:
00PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Tut_
Campu
s, 02:
00PM-
02:
30PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Student Clinic Rotation, 02:30PM-
04:30PM, 11/09/2025

Room: A340_ISC Ward 4

Student Clinic Rotation, 02:30PM-
04:30PM, 11/09/2025

Room: A358_ISC Ward 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 04:
30PM-
05:
00PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
9/

20
25

Page 1, published 13/08/2025 16:57:17 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Tut_
Campu
s, 09:
00AM-
09:
30AM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 11:
30AM-
12:
00PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Tut_
Campu
s, 02:
00PM-
02:
30PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 04:
30PM-
05:
00PM,
11/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
9/

20
25

Tut_
Campu
s, 09:
00AM-
09:
30AM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Student Clinic Rotation, 09:30AM-
11:30AM, 12/09/2025

Room: A340_ISC Ward 4

Student Clinic Rotation, 09:30AM-
11:30AM, 12/09/2025

Room: A358_ISC Ward 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 11:
30AM-
12:
00PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Tut_
Campu
s, 02:
00PM-
02:
30PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Student Clinic Rotation, 02:30PM-
04:30PM, 12/09/2025

Room: A340_ISC Ward 4

Student Clinic Rotation, 02:30PM-
04:30PM, 12/09/2025

Room: A358_ISC Ward 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 04:
30PM-
05:
00PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A332
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 2

Fr
id

ay
12

/0
9/

20
25

Page 2, published 13/08/2025 16:57:17 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Tut_
Campu
s, 09:
00AM-
09:
30AM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 11:
30AM-
12:
00PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Tut_
Campu
s, 02:
00PM-
02:
30PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Studen
t Clinic
Rotatio
n, 04:
30PM-
05:
00PM,
12/09/
2025

Roo
m:
A334
_ISC
Briefi
ng
Roo
m 3

Fr
id

ay
12

/0
9/

20
25

Page 3, published 13/08/2025 16:57:17 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


