25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025				Lec_Online_Live, 00PM, 08/09/202	12:00PM-02: 5						
				Room: Online							
N 08/											
	Lec_Campus, 0	09:00AM-11:00AM,	Sem_Campus, 1 09/09/2025	1:00AM-01:00PM,	Tut_Campus, 01 09/09/2025	:00PM-03:00PM,	1				
Tuesday 09/09/2025	Room: W622		Room: T1		Room: M142						
					Tut_Campus, 01:00PM-03:00PM,						
					09/09/2025 Room: M401	Classroom					
						_0.000.00					
					Tut_Campus, 01 09/09/2025	:00PM-03:00PM,					
					Room: W308	.					
2											
Wed 10/09/202											
Wed 09/20											
0/0											
	Tut_ Student Clinic Rotation, 09:30AM- Studen t Clinic				Tut_ Stude Campu 04:30	nt Clinic Rotation, (PM, 11/09/2025	t Clinic				
	s, 09: 00AM- Room: A340_ISC Ward 4 Rotatio n, 11:					s, 02: 00PM-	n: A340_ISC V	11, 04.			
	09: 30AM, 11:30AM, 11/09/2025				02: 30PM, Stude	nt Clinic Rotation, (PM, 11/09/2025	20014				
ay)25	2025 Room: A358_ISC Ward 3				11/09/	n: A358_ISC V	00PM, 11/09/				
Thursday 11/09/2025	Roo		2025 Roo			Roo		2025 Roo			
	m: A332		m:			m: A332		m:			
	_ISC		A332 _ISC			_ISC Briefi		A332 _ISC			
	Briefi ng		Briefi			ng		Briefi			
	Roo m 2		ng Roo			Roo m 2		ng Roo			
	111 2		m 2			111 2		m 2			

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Thursday 11/09/2025	Tut_ Campu s, 09: 00AM- 09: 30AM, 11/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3		Studen t Clinic Rotatio n, 11: 30AM- 12: 00PM, 11/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3			Tut_ Campu s, 02: 00PM- 02: 30PM, 11/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3		Studen t Clinic Rotatio n, 04: 30PM- 05: 00PM, 11/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3			
Friday 12/09/2025	Campu s, 09: 00AM- 09: 30AM, 12/09/	nt Clinic Rotation, 09: AM, 12/09/2025 m: A340_ISC Wa nt Clinic Rotation, 09: AM, 12/09/2025 m: A358_ISC Wa	rd 4 t Clinic Rotatio n, 11: 30AM- 12: 00PM.			Campu s, 02: 00PM-02: 30PM, 12/09/ Student 04:30PM	Clinic Rotation, 02 //, 12/09/2025 : A340_ISC Wa Clinic Rotation, 02 //, 12/09/2025 : A358_ISC Wa	t Clinic Rotatio n, 04: 30PM- 05: 00PM,			

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 14NSCHLD_2_F09G1, BSc Nursing Studies (Child) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025	Tut_ Campu s, 09: 00AM- 09: 30AM, 12/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3		Studen t Clinic Rotatio n, 11: 30AM- 12: 00PM, 12/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3			Tut_ Campu s, 02: 00PM- 02: 30PM, 12/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3		Studen t Clinic Rotatio n, 04: 30PM- 05: 00PM, 12/09/ 2025 Roo m: A334 _ISC Briefi ng Roo m 3			